
Výsledky závodu na kolečkových lyžích  Víchová - Sedlo pod  Dvoračkami - 17km

Jméno Příjmení Ročník Klub čas

junioři

1. Aleš Řezáč 2007 Jablonec n/N 1:05:49

2. Matouš Matouš 2002 Fenix SKI klub Jeseník 1:07:58

Ž  24-40

1. Karolína GROHOVÁ 1990 Silvini Madshus team 1:08:57

2. Lenka BLAŹKOVÁ 1988 Silvini Madshus 1:13:04

3. Kateřina MORAVCOVÁ 1984 Silvini Madshus 1:15:08

4. Anna SIXTOVÁ 1996 Vltava Fund Ski Team 1:28:51

Ž 41+

1. Michaela HÁKOVÁ 1971 Sokol Valteřice 1:36:40

M 24-40

1. Jiří PLISKA 1981 SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM 58:15,7

2. Jakub SIKORA 1984 Lučany nad Nisou 1:03:39

3. Michal Drobník 1987 Ski Jilemnice 1:07:59

4. Jiri SUCHODOL 1992 Xcsport.cz Swenor team 1:09:23

Muži 41-60 let

1. Stanislav ŘEZÁČ 1973 Slavia Pojišťovna SPORT TEAM 56:12,3

2. Tomáš VEBER 1974 Kasper-Swix team 1:05:50

3. Lukáš HAVEL 1974 Skilauf team 1:11:45

4. Pavel ŠIMEK 1980 OlfinCar Ski team 1:11:45

5. Robin TEPLY 1967 Rob 1:23:31

6. Ladislav 

Zvolskýk

ZVOLSKÝ 1978 Borci zdar ! 1:33:42

7. Tobias BEUGEL 1968 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:35:58

8. Petr KOUTNÝ 1968 Borci zdar ! 1:44:53

9. Vít DOBIÁŠ 1972 Slavia pojišťovna 1:45:05

Muži 61+

1. Klaus BAACKE 1955 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:16:48

2. Josef VEJNAR 1957 JOVE ROLLSKI Vysoké n/Jiz. 1:21:35

3. Milan JELÍNEK 1955 SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM 1:25:45

4. Gerhard NONN 1948 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:28:31



celkové výsledky

1. Stanislav ŘEZÁČ 1973 Slavia Pojišťovna SPORT TEAM 56:12,3

2. Jiří PLISKA 1981 SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM 58:15,7

3. Jakub SIKORA 1984 Lučany nad Nisou 1:03:39

4. Aleš Řezáč 2007 Jablonec n/N 1:05:49

5. Tomáš VEBER 1974 Kasper-Swix team 1:05:50

6. Matouš Matouš 2002 Fenix SKI klub Jeseník 1:07:58

7. Michal Drobník 1987 Ski Jilemnice 1:07:59

8. Karolína GROHOVÁ 1990 Silvini Madshus team 1:08:57

9. Jiri SUCHODOL 1992 Xcsport.cz Swenor team 1:09:23

10. Lukáš HAVEL 1974 Skilauf team 1:11:45

11. Pavel ŠIMEK 1980 OlfinCar Ski team 1:11:45

12. Lenka BLAŹKOVÁ 1988 Silvini Madshus 1:13:04

13. Kateřina MORAVCOVÁ 1984 Silvini Madshus 1:15:08

14. Klaus BAACKE 1955 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:16:48

15. Josef VEJNAR 1957 JOVE ROLLSKI Vysoké n/Jiz. 1:21:35

16. Robin TEPLY 1967 Rob 1:23:31

17. Milan JELÍNEK 1955 SILVINI MADSHUS TEAM 1:25:45

18. Gerhard NONN 1948 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:28:31

19. Anna SIXTOVÁ 1996 Vltava Fund Ski Team 1:28:51

20. Ladislav 

Zvolskýk

ZVOLSKÝ 1978 Borci zdar ! 1:33:42

21. Tobias BEUGEL 1968 Ski club TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla 1:35:58

22. Michaela HÁKOVÁ 1971 Sokol Valteřice 1:36:40

23. Petr KOUTNÝ 1968 Borci zdar ! 1:44:53

24. Vít DOBIÁŠ 1972 Slavia pojišťovna 1:45:05

Ve Víchové  4.9. 2021   Josef Vejnar

 ředitel závodu
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